Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Net profit is always

If sales are Rs. 12000 Gross profit is 10% of sales and net profit is 5% of sales then the
expenses will be

When money is paid to a creditor or supplier a receipt is obtained from him which is called

The document evidencing cash receipts and payments and forming the basis for making
entries in the cash book is called:

Position statement is similar to a

The accounts of expenses, incomes, losses and gains

Any mistake in ledger can be easily detected with the help of:

The bad debts which are showed in the trial balance are called

Contain all residual account

The excess of credit column over debit column in income statement is called

If goods purchased from Rahim for Rs. 499, credited to Rehman's account for Rs. 499. this
is an

All those expenses which have not become due but paid in advance are called

Bad debts are business

Which one of the following is not considered the permanent part of the accounting record?

When two or more than two error occurred on the opposite side of the account and
cancelled the affect of each are called

Answers Choice

Dom» DOWP DOmP

UOowPr UO0W P> UOWr UOWP UOWr UOWP UOWP UOWP UOWr UOW» U0W> UOw>

. Equal to gross profit
. More than gross profit
. Less than gross profit

None of these

1200
600

1800
2400

Cash voucher
Cash payment
Receipt voucher
Payment voucher

. Receipt voucher

Payment voucher
Cash voucher
Cash memo

Trial balance

. Balance sheet
. Financial statement
. Bank reconciliation statement

real accounts

. valuation accounts

nominal accounts

. personal accounts

Journal&nbsp;

. Balance sheet

Trial balance

. Financial statement

. hew bad debts

old bad debts
further bad debts

. additional bad debts

. Debtors Ledger
. Creditors Ledger

General Ledger
Cash Ledger

Net loss

. Net profit

Cash balance

. Gross profit

Error of commission
Error of principle
Compensating error
Error of principle

. Accrued expenses
. Outstanding expenses

Prepaid expenses

. Payable expenses

Expenses

. Liabilities

Assets
Revenue

Journal

. Trail balance

Ledger
Work sheet

. Errors of omission

Compensating errors
Errors of commission

. Errors of principle



16

17

18

19

20

The amount invested by the owner in the business to produce revenue is known as

An expenditure, which is incurred to increase to profit earning capacity of a business
concern, is called

Ledger Records Transaction in a/an

Accounts relating to persons of firms are called:

Wages paid for the construction of building is an example of

A

Ow>» O

oOow>» OTOOwP>

B
D
A
B

. Income
. Asset

. Liability

Deferred expenditure
. Current expenditure

. Recurring expenditure
. Chronological Order

. Daily order
. Arithmetical Order

. Real accounts

. Proprietary accounts
. Nominal accounts

. Revenue expenditure

. Recurring expenditure
. Short-term expenditure



