

Accounting Test Easy Mode

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Net profit is always	A. Equal to gross profit B. More than gross profit C. Less than gross profit D. None of these
2	If sales are Rs. 12000 Gross profit is 10% of sales and net profit is 5% of sales then the expenses will be	A. 1200 B. 600 C. 1800 D. 2400
3	When money is paid to a creditor or supplier a receipt is obtained from him which is called	A. Cash voucher B. Cash payment C. Receipt voucher D. Payment voucher
4	The document evidencing cash receipts and payments and forming the basis for making entries in the cash book is called:	A. Receipt voucher B. Payment voucher C. Cash voucher D. Cash memo
5	Position statement is similar to a	A. Trial balance B. Balance sheet C. Financial statement D. Bank reconciliation statement
6	The accounts of expenses, incomes, losses and gains	A. real accounts B. valuation accounts C. nominal accounts D. personal accounts
7	Any mistake in ledger can be easily detected with the help of:	A. Journal B. Balance sheet C. Trial balance D. Financial statement
8	The bad debts which are showed in the trial balance are called	A. new bad debts B. old bad debts C. further bad debts D. additional bad debts
9	Contain all residual account	A. Debtors Ledger B. Creditors Ledger C. General Ledger D. Cash Ledger
10	The excess of credit column over debit column in income statement is called	A. Net loss B. Net profit C. Cash balance D. Gross profit
11	If goods purchased from Rahim for Rs. 499, credited to Rehman's account for Rs. 499. this is an	A. Error of commission B. Error of principle C. Compensating error D. Error of principle
12	All those expenses which have not become due but paid in advance are called	A. Accrued expenses B. Outstanding expenses C. Prepaid expenses D. Payable expenses
13	Bad debts are business	A. Expenses B. Liabilities C. Assets D. Revenue
14	Which one of the following is not considered the permanent part of the accounting record?	A. Journal B. Trail balance C. Ledger D. Work sheet
15	When two or more than two error occurred on the opposite side of the account and cancelled the affect of each are called	A. Errors of omission B. Compensating errors C. Errors of commission D. Errors of principle

16	The amount invested by the owner in the business to produce revenue is known as	A. Income B. Asset C. Capital D. Liability
17	An expenditure, which is incurred to increase to profit earning capacity of a business concern, is called	A. Deferred expenditure B. Current expenditure C. Capital expenditure D. Recurring expenditure
18	Ledger Records Transaction in a/an	A. Chronological Order B. Daily order C. Arithmetical Order D. Analytical Order
19	Accounts relating to persons of firms are called:	A. Real accounts B. Proprietary accounts C. Personal accounts D. Nominal accounts
20	Wages paid for the construction of building is an example of	A. Revenue expenditure B. Capital expenditure C. Recurring expenditure D. Short-term expenditure